LYSS

L7
— o
PISTOLENSCHUTZEN

Feldschiessen 25m

Maximum: 180 Punkte

Rang

el
NEO0Wo~NoahwWNPR

=
w

Name / Vorname
Egger Bruno
Hugli Jurg
Muahlemann Adrian
Hugli Roland
Rdsch Willi
Lauber Anton
Remy Stefan
Amstutz Karin
Kocher Thomas
Weber Michel
Michel Jurg

Mori Daniel
Schéadeli Peter

Jahrgang
1960
1982
1968
1978
1948
1958
1975
1971
1960
2001
1951
1989
1948

2021

Punkte
175
174
170
161
159
153
149
141
131
119
117
115
114



	Hoch Titelblatt Vereinsmeisterschaft
	Rangliste Vereinsmeister 2021 25m
	Konto Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 25m
	Auswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 25m
	Rangliste Vereinsmeister 2021 50m
	Konto Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 50m
	Auswertung Vereinsmeisterschaft 2021 50m
	Zusammenstellung Vereinsmeister 2021

