



Feldschiessen 25m

Maximum: 180 Punkte

Rang	Name / Vorname	Jahrgang	Punkte
1	Egger Bruno	1960	175
2	Hügli Jürg	1982	174
3	Mühlemann Adrian	1968	170
4	Hügli Roland	1978	161
5	Rösch Willi	1948	159
6	Lauber Anton	1958	153
7	Remy Stefan	1975	149
8	Amstutz Karin	1971	141
9	Kocher Thomas	1960	131
10	Weber Michel	2001	119
11	Michel Jürg	1951	117
12	Möri Daniel	1989	115
13	Schädeli Peter	1948	114